10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Instructor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Office Assistant, Sr

Instructor

Office Assistant, Sr

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Total Wages
$109,785

$97,347

$62,406

$48,631

$45,523

$43,357

$41,269

$37,274

$34,321

$9,400

$8,921

$7,892

$1,370



