	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$109,785
2.	Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$97,347
3.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$62,406
4.	Office Assistant, Sr		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$48,631
5.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$45,523
6.	Office Assistant, Sr		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$43,357
7.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$41,269
8.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$37,274
9.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$34,321
10.	Classroom Lab		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$9,400
11.	Classroom Lab		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$8,921
12.	Classroom Lab		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$7,892
13.	Classroom Lab		Santa Barbara Community College District	Cosmetology	\$1,370